The M3500DB Series enhances system performance
and safety by providing resistive braking control for
emergency stop applications if regenerative braking
does not perform.
The M3500DB series provides e-stop braking for servo
motion systems and conforms to EN-954 category II
or category IV safety requirements. As the secondary
brake, the M3500DB stops the motor in case of motion

M3500DB-H36B-32 M3500DB4-H36B-32 Normally Open
M3500DB-H01A-32X M3500DB4-H01A-32X Normally Closed
M3500DB-H01B-32X M3500DB4-H01B-32X Normally Open
M3500DB-H03A-32X M3500DB4-H03A-32X Normally Closed
M3500DB-H03B-32X M3500DB4-H03B-32X Normally Open
M3500DB-H06A-32X M3500DB4-H06A-32X Normally Closed
M3500DB-H06B-32X M3500DB4-H06B-32X Normally Open
M3500DB-H16A-32X M3500DB4-H16A-32X Normally Closed
M3500DB-H16B-32X M3500DB4-H16B-32X Normally Open
M3500DB-H36A-32X M3500DB4-H36A-32X Normally Closed
M3500DB-H36B-32X M3500DB4-H36B-32X Normally Open
M3500DB-H01A-43 M3500DB4-H01A-43 Normally Closed
M3500DB-H01B-43 M3500DB4-H01B-43 Normally Open
M3500DB-H03A-43 M3500DB4-H03A-43 Normally Closed
M3500DB-H03B-43 M3500DB4-H03B-43 Normally Open
M3500DB-H0.5A-65 Normally Closed 0.5Ω 15.95" x 7.56" x 10.52"
M3500DB-H1.5A-65 Normally Closed 1.5Ω 15.95" x 7.56" x 10.52"
M3500DB-H03A-65 Normally Closed 3Ω 15.95" x 7.56" x 10.52"
M3500DB4-H0.25A-150 Normally Closed 0.25Ω 20.00" x 10.00" x 10.25"
M3500DB4-H0.75A-150 Normally Closed 0.75Ω 20.00" x 10.00" x 10.25"
M3500DB4-H1.5A-150 Normally Closed 1.5Ω 20.00" x 10.00" x 10.25"
150A Continuous Motor Current
32A Continuous Motor Current
43A Continuous Motor Current
65A Continuous Motor Current